

**SANITARY SEWER RELAY, SANITARY SEWER SPOT RELAYS, & MISCELLANEOUS UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS.**

Various Locations within the City of West Allis

			Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
			American Sewer Services, Inc. N2768 County Road P Rubicon, WI 53075		Globe Contractors, Inc. N50 W23076 Betker Rd. Pewaukee, WI 53072		UPI, LLC 2180 S. Springdale Rd. New Berlin, WI 53146		Vinton Construction Company P.O. Box 1987 Manitowoc, WI 54221	
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	8" Sanitary Sewer Relay	2,552 Lin. Ft.	\$135.00	344,520.00	\$173.00	441,496.00	\$132.00	336,864.00	\$132.20	337,374.40
2	10" Sanitary Sewer Relay	289 Lin. Ft.	\$150.00	43,350.00	\$162.00	46,818.00	\$136.00	39,304.00	\$136.35	39,405.15
3	6" Bldg. Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair	1 Unit	\$6,000.00	6,000.00	\$3,600.00	3,600.00	\$4,532.00	4,532.00	\$5,065.00	5,065.00
4	8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	5 Units	\$8,000.00	40,000.00	\$7,000.00	35,000.00	\$5,795.00	28,975.00	\$6,679.00	33,395.00
5	10" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	1 Unit	\$9,000.00	9,000.00	\$7,300.00	7,300.00	\$4,935.00	4,935.00	\$8,170.00	8,170.00
6	15" Sanitary Sewer Spot Relay	1 Unit	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$7,500.00	7,500.00	\$4,865.00	4,865.00	\$10,325.00	10,325.00
7	3'-6" Diameter Sanitary Manhole (12)	125 Vert. Ft.	\$250.00	31,250.00	\$175.00	21,875.00	\$275.00	34,375.00	\$386.00	48,250.00
8	3'-6" Diameter O.D. Sanitary Manhole (1)	18 Vert. Ft.	\$300.00	5,400.00	\$400.00	7,200.00	\$310.00	5,580.00	\$520.00	9,360.00
9	6'-0" Diameter Sanitary Manhole (1)	10 Vert. Ft.	\$600.00	6,000.00	\$625.00	6,250.00	\$477.00	4,770.00	\$1,065.00	10,650.00
10	Outside Drop Connection	1 Unit	\$1,200.00	1,200.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,850.00	3,850.00	\$2,750.00	2,750.00
11	Miscellaneous Sanitary MH Repair	1 Unit	\$500.00	500.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,053.00	1,053.00	\$1,200.00	1,200.00
12	Sanitary Reconnect	105 Units	\$100.00	10,500.00	\$500.00	52,500.00	\$266.00	27,930.00	\$398.00	41,790.00
13	1" Copper Water Service	8 Lin. Ft.	\$200.00	1,600.00	\$210.00	1,680.00	\$302.00	2,416.00	\$145.00	1,160.00
14	6" Watermain Alteration	1 Unit	\$9,500.00	9,500.00	\$10,500.00	10,500.00	\$9,491.00	9,491.00	\$6,890.00	6,890.00
15	Type "A" Pavement Replacement	134 Sq. Yds.	\$85.00	11,390.00	\$72.00	9,648.00	\$80.00	10,720.00	\$71.50	9,581.00
16	Type "B" Pavement Replacement	1,960 Sq. Yds.	\$45.00	88,200.00	\$40.00	78,400.00	\$44.00	86,240.00	\$39.00	76,440.00
17	Type "C" Pavement Replacement	470 Sq. Yds.	\$40.00	18,800.00	\$40.00	18,800.00	\$76.00	35,720.00	\$39.50	18,565.00
18	Concrete Curb and Gutter	32 Lin. Ft.	\$30.00	960.00	\$28.00	896.00	\$27.00	864.00	\$35.00	1,120.00
19	5" Concrete Sidewalk	75 Sq. Ft.	\$15.00	1,125.00	\$8.00	600.00	\$7.00	525.00	\$7.00	525.00
20	Type "A" Lawn Replacement	13 Sq. Yds.	\$20.00	260.00	\$30.00	390.00	\$39.00	507.00	\$25.00	325.00
21	Pavement Ties	1,674 Units	\$3.00	5,022.00	\$6.00	10,044.00	\$5.25	8,788.50	\$6.00	10,044.00
22	12" Storm Sewer	28 Lin. Ft.	\$210.00	5,880.00	\$175.00	4,900.00	\$92.00	2,576.00	\$100.00	2,800.00
23	Catch Basins	2 Units	\$2,200.00	4,400.00	\$1,100.00	2,200.00	\$1,298.00	2,596.00	\$1,820.00	3,640.00
24	Miscellaneous Catch Basin Repair	1 Units	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$501.00	501.00	\$350.00	350.00
25	Inlet Protection Barriers	54 Units	\$50.00	2,700.00	\$100.00	5,400.00	\$50.00	2,700.00	\$80.00	4,320.00
26	Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$18,000.00	18,000.00	\$15,750.00	15,750.00	\$33,575.00	33,575.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>668,057.00</b>	<b>795,497.00</b>	<b>795,497.00</b>	<b>795,497.00</b>	<b>676,427.50</b>	<b>676,427.50</b>	<b>717,069.55</b>	<b>717,069.55</b>